
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Florstadt  ( 14125 )
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Straße 4
61197   Florstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.05.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

MJC-Quali
BOL

MJC-Quali
BOL

MJC-Quali
BOL

MJC-Quali
BOL

MJC-Quali
BOL

MJC-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Pohlheim

TG Friedberg

TV Wetzlar

TG Friedberg

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TG Friedberg

TV Wetzlar

HSG Pohlheim

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TV Wetzlar

HSG Pohlheim

8:12

15:9

7:28

19:11

11:18

12:30

Sa. 25.05.2024 15:00 WJD-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Mörlen 8:16

So. 26.05.2024 15:00 MJD-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Kirchhain/Neustadt 8:18

So. 09.06.2024 18:00 WJA-Quali
BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. 18:38

Di. 09.07.2024 17:15 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SU Nieder-Florstadt 1 HSG Gedern/Nidda 2 20:17

Do. 11.07.2024 20:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SU Nieder-Florstadt 1 HSG Preagberg 1 22:28

Sa. 10.08.2024 18:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SU Nieder-Florstadt 1 SG Hainhausen 1 33:16

So. 01.09.2024 15:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TV Gettenau 1 HSG Hörstei...chelbach 1 26:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:15

MJE-BL

MJE-BKL

MJD-BL

MJC-BL

WJB-BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florsta... II (a.K.)

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TV Hüttenberg

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Hungen/... II (a.K.)

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

HSG Butzbach

0:5

5:0

32:11

23:42

23:20

Sa. 21.09.2024 18:00

20:00

M-2.BKL

M-BOL

MSG Florsta...ettenau II

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TSV Griedel III

HSG Kirchhain/Neustadt

0:0

31:35

So. 22.09.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJE-BL

WJD-BL

F-2.BKL

F-BL

M-2.BKL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

FSG Gettena... II (a.K.)

FSG Gettenau/Florstadt

MSG Florsta...ttenau III

HSG Butzbach

HSG Hungen/Lich II

HSG Lumdatal III

TV Aßlar

HSG Dilltal III

0:5

24:8

16:22

19:15

22:26

So. 29.09.2024 11:30 WJD-BL JSG Florstadt/Gettenau TSG Leihgestern 25:5

Fr. 04.10.2024 20:30 M-BOL MSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Wettertal 16:31

Sa. 26.10.2024 18:00

20:00

M-2.BKL

M-BOL

MSG Florsta...ttenau III

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

TSV Griedel

27:39

30:41

So. 03.11.2024 16:00 MJC-BL JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Wettenberg 23:51

Sa. 16.11.2024 16:00

18:00

20:00

F-BL

M-2.BKL

M-BOL

FSG Gettenau/Florstadt

MSG Florsta...ettenau II

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Lumdatal II

TV Wetzlar II

HSG Wettenberg II

27:29

29:26

23:23

Sa. 07.12.2024 16:00

20:00

MJC-BL

M-BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Pohlheim II

TV Wetzlar

32:24

28:24

So. 08.12.2024 10:00 WJE-BL JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Linden 0:5

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00

18:00

20:00

M-2.BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

MSG Florsta...ettenau II

FSG Gettenau/Florstadt

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

KSG Bieber II

HSG Pohlheim

TSF Heuchelheim

33:35

30:33

22:27



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Florstadt  ( 14125 )
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Straße 4
61197   Florstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

MJE-BL

MJE-BKL

MJD-BL

WJB-BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florsta... II (a.K.)

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Dilltal

TSV Griedel

TSV Griedel

HSG Hungen/Lich

5:0

0:5

22:15

25:24

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:00

15:00

16:30

18:00

20:00

WJB-BOL

MJE-BKL

WJE-BL

WJA-BL

M-BOL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florsta... II (a.K.)

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSGwB Kirch...adtallend.

TUS Vollnkirchen

TSV Griedel

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Hungen/Lich

26:26

5:0

0:5

32:27

27:32

Fr. 07.02.2025 20:30 M-BOL MSG Florstadt/Gettenau TSV Lang-Göns 29:32

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-BL

F-BL

M-2.BKL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

FSG Gettenau/Florstadt

MSG Florsta...ettenau II

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

ESG Vollnki...Dornholzh.

SG Rechtenbach II

0:0

26:26

40:27

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

MJE-BKL

WJD-BL

WJB-BOL

JSG Florsta... II (a.K.)

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Kleenh.-Langg. II

JSG Lahntal II

HSG Linden

0:5

15:8

21:15

Fr. 21.02.2025 20:30 M-BOL MSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Lumdatal II 34:24

Sa. 08.03.2025 17:30 WJB-BOL JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh. 17:19

So. 09.03.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

WJD-BL

MJE-BL

MJE-BKL

MJD-BL

WJA-BL

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florsta... II (a.K.)

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

TV Hüttenberg II (a.K.)

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

TSV Södel

HSG Wettertal II (a.K.)

JSGwA Kirch...adtallend.

22:11

5:0

0:5

20:15

39:30

Sa. 15.03.2025 16:00

18:00

20:00

F-2.BKL

M-2.BKL

M-BOL

FSG Gettena... II (a.K.)

MSG Florsta...ettenau II

MSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Wettertal III

HSG Gedern/Nidda II

HSG Mörlen

20:37

46:34

27:36

Sa. 22.03.2025 15:30 MJC-BL JSG Florstadt/Gettenau HSG Wettenberg 40:45

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.05.2025 20:00 M-BOL MSG Florstadt/Gettenau TV Hüttenberg III 0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

MJD-Quali
BOL

MJD-Quali
BOL

MJD-Quali
BOL

MJD-Quali
BOL

MJD-Quali
BOL

MJD-Quali
BOL

JSGmD Florstadt/Gettenau

TV Hüttenberg

HSG Pohlheim

HSG Linden

HSG Pohlheim

JSGmD Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Pohlheim

HSG Linden

TV Hüttenberg

JSGmD Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Linden

TV Hüttenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


